Position

Ahd Lead Clinical Dietitian Pb

Ahd Lead Cook Pb
Ahd Cook - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Cook - Pb

Ahd Cook - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Cook - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department Total Wages

Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary

$59,633
$44,360
$40,359
$37,544
$35,035
$33,860
$32,997
$32,834
$31,912
$31,716
$31,044
$22,329
$18,032
$14,882
$8,895
$4,794
$3,947
$684
$648

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,291
$23,606
$33,435
$12,816
$34,932
$12,778
$33,153
$32,177
$23,786
$32,819
$10,583
$593
$0
$5,992
$0
$2,568
$0

$0

$0



