Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ahd Lead Clinical Dietitian Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$59,633	\$12,291
Ahd Lead Cook Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$44,360	\$23,606
Ahd Cook - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$40,359	\$33,435
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$37,544	\$12,816
Ahd Cook - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$35,035	\$34,932
Ahd Cook - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$33,860	\$12,778
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$32,997	\$33,153
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$32,834	\$32,177
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$31,912	\$23,786
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$31,716	\$32,819
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$31,044	\$10,583
Ahd Cook - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$22,329	\$593
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$18,032	\$0
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$14,882	\$5,992
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$8,895	\$0
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$4,794	\$2,568
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$3,947	\$0
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$684	\$0
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb		Alameda Health System	Pb Dietary	\$648	\$0